Apple Color StyleWriter 1500: Technical Specifications (3/96)
Article Created: 9 February 1996
Article Reviewed/Updated: 20 March 1996
TOPIC -----------------------------------------------------------
This article contains the Technical Specifications for the Apple Color
StyleWriter 1500 printer.
DISCUSSION ------------------------------------------------------
Technical Specifications

- System software version 7.1 or later
- Supports Quickdraw GX
Ordering Information
====================
Apple Color StyleWriter 1500
Order No. M4428LL/A
- Apple Color StyleWriter 1500 printer
- Apple Color StyleWriter 1500 software
- StyleWriter Series Black Ink Cartridge
- Apple Color StyleWriter Color Ink Cartridge
- High-speed serial cable
- AC power adapter
- User's guide
Apple Color StyleWriter 1500 Color Ink Cartridge
Order No. M4609G/A
Apple StyleWriter Black Ink Cartridge
Order No. M8041G/C
Optional StyleWriter EtherTalk Adapter
Order No. M4775LL/A
Media
-----
Letter-size transparency       M2658G/A
Letter-size premium paper      M2952G/A
Letter-size glossy paper       M3655G/A
Letter-size back-print film    M2953G/A
A4-size transparency           M1959G/A
A4-size premium paper          M2951G/A
A4-size glossy paper           M3656G/A
A4-size back-print film        M2954G/A
Product specifications are subject to change. Check with your Apple reseller for
the most current information about product specifications and configurations.
Article Change History:
20 Mar 1996 - Added QuickDraw GX support